
  

Liberal Arts and Behavorial Science Graduate Tuition and Registration Fees
 

No. of 
Semeste
r Hours

Resident 
Tuition

Non-Resident/Foreign 
Tuition

Designated 
Tuition

Differential 
Designated Tuition

Graduate School 
Services Tuition

Student 
Service Fee Athletic Fee

Library 
Service Fee

Student Center 
Fee

International 
Education Fee

Recreational 
Facility Fee

Medical Service 
Fee

Computer 
Service Fee School Fees

Total Resident 
Charges

Total Non-
Resident/Foreign 

Charges

18 1,800.00 8,280.00 3,562.38 180.00 630.00 198.00 150.00 150.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 7,040.38 13,520.38

17 1,700.00 7,820.00 3,364.47 170.00 595.00 198.00 150.00 150.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 6,697.47 12,817.47

16 1,600.00 7,360.00 3,166.56 160.00 560.00 198.00 150.00 150.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 6,354.56 12,114.56

15 1,500.00 6,900.00 2,968.65 150.00 525.00 198.00 150.00 150.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 6,011.65 11,411.65

14 1,400.00 6,440.00 2,770.74 140.00 490.00 198.00 140.00 140.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 5,648.74 10,688.74

13 1,300.00 5,980.00 2,572.83 130.00 455.00 198.00 130.00 130.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 5,285.83 9,965.83

12 1,200.00 5,520.00 2,374.92 120.00 420.00 198.00 120.00 120.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 4,922.92 9,242.92

11 1,100.00 5,060.00 2,177.01 110.00 385.00 181.50 110.00 110.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 4,543.51 8,503.51

10 1,000.00 4,600.00 1,979.10 100.00 350.00 165.00 100.00 100.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 4,164.10 7,764.10

9 900.00 4,140.00 1,781.19 90.00 315.00 148.50 90.00 90.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 3,784.69 7,024.69

8 800.00 3,680.00 1,583.28 80.00 280.00 132.00 80.00 80.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 3,405.28 6,285.28

7 700.00 3,220.00 1,385.37 70.00 245.00 115.50 70.00 70.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 3,025.87 5,545.87

6 600.00 2,760.00 1,187.46 60.00 210.00 99.00 60.00 60.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 2,646.46 4,806.46

5 500.00 2,300.00 989.55 50.00 175.00 82.50 50.00 50.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 2,267.05 4,067.05

4 400.00 1,840.00 791.64 40.00 140.00 66.00 40.00 40.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 1,887.64 3,327.64

3 300.00 1,380.00 593.73 30.00 105.00 49.50 30.00 30.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 1,508.23 2,588.23

2 200.00 920.00 395.82 20.00 70.00 33.00 20.00 20.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 1,128.82 1,848.82

1 100.00 460.00 197.91 10.00 35.00 16.50 10.00 10.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 749.41 1,109.41

Communications Graduate Tuition and Registration Fees
 

No. of 
Semeste
r Hours

Resident 
Tuition

Non-Resident/Foreign 
Tuition

Designated 
Tuition

Differential 
Designated Tuition

Graduate School 
Services Tuition

Student 
Service Fee Athletic Fee

Library 
Service Fee

Student Center 
Fee

International 
Education Fee

Recreational 
Facility Fee

Medical Service 
Fee

Computer 
Service Fee School Fees

Total Resident 
Charges

Total Non-
Resident/Foreign 

Charges

18 1,800.00 8,280.00 3,562.38 288.00 630.00 198.00 150.00 150.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 7,148.38 13,628.38

17 1,700.00 7,820.00 3,364.47 272.00 595.00 198.00 150.00 150.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 6,799.47 12,919.47

16 1,600.00 7,360.00 3,166.56 256.00 560.00 198.00 159.00 150.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 6,459.56 12,219.56

15 1,500.00 6,900.00 2,968.65 240.00 525.00 198.00 150.00 150.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 6,101.65 11,501.65

14 1,400.00 6,440.00 2,770.74 224.00 490.00 198.00 140.00 140.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 5,732.74 10,772.74

13 1,300.00 5,980.00 2,572.83 208.00 455.00 198.00 130.00 130.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 5,363.83 10,043.83

12 1,200.00 5,520.00 2,374.92 192.00 420.00 198.00 120.00 120.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 4,994.92 9,314.92

11 1,100.00 5,060.00 2,177.01 176.00 385.00 181.50 110.00 110.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 4,609.51 8,569.51

10 1,000.00 4,600.00 1,979.10 160.00 350.00 165.00 100.00 100.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 4,224.10 7,824.10

9 900.00 4,140.00 1,781.19 144.00 315.00 148.50 90.00 90.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 3,838.69 7,078.69

8 800.00 3,680.00 1,583.28 128.00 280.00 132.00 80.00 80.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 3,453.28 6,333.28

7 700.00 3,220.00 1,385.37 112.00 245.00 115.50 70.00 70.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 3,067.87 5,587.87

6 600.00 2,760.00 1,187.46 96.00 210.00 99.00 60.00 60.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 2,682.46 4,842.46

5 500.00 2,300.00 989.55 80.00 175.00 82.50 50.00 50.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 2,297.05 4,097.05

4 400.00 1,840.00 791.64 64.00 140.00 66.00 40.00 40.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 1,911.64 3,351.64

3 300.00 1,380.00 593.73 48.00 105.00 49.50 30.00 30.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 1,526.23 2,606.23

2 200.00 920.00 395.82 32.00 70.00 33.00 20.00 20.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 1,140.82 1,860.82

1 100.00 460.00 197.91 16.00 35.00 16.50 10.00 10.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 755.41 1,115.41

Public Affairs Graduate Tuition and Registration Fees
 

No. of 
Semeste
r Hours

Resident 
Tuition

Non-Resident/Foreign 
Tuition

Designated 
Tuition

Differential 
Designated Tuition

Graduate School 
Services Tuition

Student 
Service Fee Athletic Fee

Library 
Service Fee

Student Center 
Fee

International 
Education Fee

Recreational 
Facility Fee

Medical Service 
Fee

Computer 
Service Fee School Fees

Total Resident 
Charges

Total Non-
Resident/Foreign 

Charges

18 1,800.00 8,280.00 3,562.38 180.00 630.00 198.00 150.00 150.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 7,040.38 13,520.38

17 1,700.00 7,820.00 3,364.47 170.00 595.00 198.00 150.00 150.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 6,697.47 12,817.47

16 1,600.00 7,360.00 3,166.56 160.00 560.00 198.00 150.00 150.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 6,354.56 12,114.56

15 1,500.00 6,900.00 2,968.65 150.00 525.00 198.00 150.00 150.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 6,011.65 11,411.65

14 1,400.00 6,440.00 2,770.74 140.00 490.00 198.00 140.00 140.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 5,648.74 10,688.74

13 1,300.00 5,980.00 2,572.83 130.00 455.00 198.00 130.00 130.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 5,285.83 9,965.83

12 1,200.00 5,520.00 2,374.92 120.00 420.00 198.00 120.00 120.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 4,922.92 9,242.92

11 1,100.00 5,060.00 2,177.01 110.00 385.00 181.50 110.00 110.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 4,543.51 8,503.51

10 1,000.00 4,600.00 1,979.10 100.00 350.00 165.00 100.00 100.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 4,164.10 7,764.10

9 900.00 4,140.00 1,781.19 90.00 315.00 148.50 90.00 90.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 3,784.69 7,024.69

8 800.00 3,680.00 1,583.28 80.00 280.00 132.00 80.00 80.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 3,405.28 6,285.28

7 700.00 3,220.00 1,385.37 70.00 245.00 115.50 70.00 70.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 3,025.87 5,545.87

6 600.00 2,760.00 1,187.46 60.00 210.00 99.00 60.00 60.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 2,646.46 4,806.46

5 500.00 2,300.00 989.55 50.00 175.00 82.50 50.00 50.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 2,267.05 4,067.05

4 400.00 1,840.00 791.64 40.00 140.00 66.00 40.00 40.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 1,887.64 3,327.64

3 300.00 1,380.00 593.73 30.00 105.00 49.50 30.00 30.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 1,508.23 2,588.23

2 200.00 920.00 395.82 20.00 70.00 33.00 20.00 20.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 1,128.82 1,848.82

1 100.00 460.00 197.91 10.00 35.00 16.50 10.00 10.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 749.41 1,109.41

Business Graduate Tuition and Registration Fees
 

No. of 
Semeste
r Hours

Resident 
Tuition

Non-Resident/Foreign 
Tuition

Designated 
Tuition

Differential 
Designated Tuition

Graduate School 
Services Tuition

Student 
Service Fee Athletic Fee

Library 
Service Fee

Student Center 
Fee

International 
Education Fee

Recreational 
Facility Fee

Medical Service 
Fee

Computer 
Service Fee School Fees

Total Resident 
Charges

Total Non-
Resident/Foreign 

Charges

18 1,800.00 8,280.00 3,562.38 270.00 630.00 198.00 150.00 150.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 7,130.38 13,610.38

17 1,700.00 7,820.00 3,364.47 255.00 595.00 198.00 150.00 150.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 6,782.47 12,902.47

16 1,600.00 7,360.00 3,166.56 240.00 560.00 198.00 150.00 150.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 6,434.56 12,194.56

15 1,500.00 6,900.00 2,968.65 225.00 525.00 198.00 150.00 150.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 6,086.65 11,486.65

14 1,400.00 6,440.00 2,770.74 210.00 490.00 198.00 140.00 140.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 5,718.74 10,758.74

13 1,300.00 5,980.00 2,572.83 195.00 455.00 198.00 130.00 130.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 5,350.83 10,030.83

12 1,200.00 5,520.00 2,374.92 180.00 420.00 198.00 120.00 120.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 4,982.92 9,302.92

11 1,100.00 5,060.00 2,177.01 165.00 385.00 181.50 110.00 110.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 4,598.51 8,558.51

10 1,000.00 4,600.00 1,979.10 150.00 350.00 165.00 100.00 100.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 4,214.10 7,814.10

9 900.00 4,140.00 1,781.19 135.00 315.00 148.50 90.00 90.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 3,829.69 7,069.69

8 800.00 3,680.00 1,583.28 120.00 280.00 132.00 80.00 80.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 3,445.28 6,325.28

7 700.00 3,220.00 1,385.37 105.00 245.00 115.50 70.00 70.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 3,060.87 5,580.87

6 600.00 2,760.00 1,187.46 90.00 210.00 99.00 60.00 60.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 2,676.46 4,836.46

5 500.00 2,300.00 989.55 75.00 175.00 82.50 50.00 50.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 2,292.05 4,092.05

4 400.00 1,840.00 791.64 60.00 140.00 66.00 40.00 40.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 1,907.64 3,347.64

3 300.00 1,380.00 593.73 45.00 105.00 49.50 30.00 30.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 1,523.23 2,603.23

2 200.00 920.00 395.82 30.00 70.00 33.00 20.00 20.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 1,138.82 1,858.82

1 100.00 460.00 197.91 15.00 35.00 16.50 10.00 10.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 754.41 1,114.41

Education Graduate Tuition and Registration Fees
 

No. of 
Semeste
r Hours

Resident 
Tuition

Non-Resident/Foreign 
Tuition

Designated 
Tuition

Differential 
Designated Tuition

Graduate School 
Services Tuition

Student 
Service Fee Athletic Fee

Library 
Service Fee

Student Center 
Fee

International 
Education Fee

Recreational 
Facility Fee

Medical Service 
Fee

Computer 
Service Fee School Fees

Total Resident 
Charges

Total Non-
Resident/Foreign 

Charges

18 1,800.00 8,280.00 3,562.38 144.00 630.00 198.00 150.00 150.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 7,004.38 13,484.38

17 1,700.00 7,820.00 3,364.47 136.00 595.00 198.00 150.00 150.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 6,663.47 12,783.47

TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY
FALL 2024 - SPRING 2025 TUITION & FEE SCHEDULE

GRADUATE AND PROFESSIONAL PROGRAMS



16 1,600.00 7,360.00 3,166.56 128.00 560.00 198.00 150.00 150.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 6,322.56 12,082.56

15 1,500.00 6,900.00 2,968.65 120.00 525.00 198.00 150.00 150.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 5,981.65 11,381.65

14 1,400.00 6,440.00 2,770.74 112.00 490.00 198.00 140.00 140.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 5,620.74 10,660.74

13 1,300.00 5,980.00 2,572.83 104.00 455.00 198.00 130.00 130.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 5,259.83 9,939.83

12 1,200.00 5,520.00 2,374.92 96.00 420.00 198.00 120.00 120.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 4,898.92 9,218.92

11 1,100.00 5,060.00 2,177.01 88.00 385.00 181.50 110.00 110.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 4,521.51 8,481.51

10 1,000.00 4,600.00 1,979.10 80.00 350.00 165.00 100.00 100.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 4,144.10 7,744.10

9 900.00 4,140.00 1,781.19 72.00 315.00 148.50 90.00 90.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 3,766.69 7,006.69

8 800.00 3,680.00 1,583.28 64.00 280.00 132.00 80.00 80.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 3,389.28 6,269.28

7 700.00 3,220.00 1,385.37 56.00 245.00 115.50 70.00 70.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 3,011.87 5,531.87

6 600.00 2,760.00 1,187.46 48.00 210.00 99.00 60.00 60.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 2,634.46 4,794.46

5 500.00 2,300.00 989.55 40.00 175.00 82.50 50.00 50.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 2,257.05 4,057.05

4 400.00 1,840.00 791.64 32.00 140.00 66.00 40.00 40.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 1,879.64 3,319.64

3 300.00 1,380.00 593.73 24.00 105.00 49.50 30.00 30.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 1,502.23 2,582.23

2 200.00 920.00 395.82 16.00 70.00 33.00 20.00 20.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 1,124.82 1,844.82

1 100.00 460.00 197.91 8.00 35.00 16.50 10.00 10.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 747.41 1,107.41

Science & Technology Graduate Tuition and Registration Fees
 

No. of 
Semeste
r Hours

Resident 
Tuition

Non-Resident/Foreign 
Tuition

Designated 
Tuition

Differential 
Designated Tuition

Graduate School 
Services Tuition

Student 
Service Fee Athletic Fee

Library 
Service Fee

Student Center 
Fee

International 
Education Fee

Recreational 
Facility Fee

Medical Service 
Fee

Computer 
Service Fee School Fees

Total Resident 
Charges

Total Non-
Resident/Foreign 

Charges

18 1,800.00 8,280.00 3,562.38 180.00 630.00 198.00 150.00 150.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 7,040.38 13,520.38

17 1,700.00 7,820.00 3,364.47 170.00 595.00 198.00 150.00 150.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 6,697.47 12,817.47

16 1,600.00 7,360.00 3,166.56 160.00 560.00 198.00 150.00 150.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 6,354.56 12,114.56

15 1,500.00 6,900.00 2,968.65 150.00 525.00 198.00 150.00 150.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 6,011.65 11,411.65

14 1,400.00 6,440.00 2,770.74 140.00 490.00 198.00 140.00 140.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 5,648.74 10,688.74

13 1,300.00 5,980.00 2,572.83 130.00 455.00 198.00 130.00 130.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 5,285.83 9,965.83

12 1,200.00 5,520.00 2,374.92 120.00 420.00 198.00 120.00 120.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 4,922.92 9,242.92

11 1,100.00 5,060.00 2,177.01 110.00 385.00 181.50 110.00 110.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 4,543.51 8,503.51

10 1,000.00 4,600.00 1,979.10 100.00 350.00 165.00 100.00 100.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 4,164.10 7,764.10

9 900.00 4,140.00 1,781.19 90.00 315.00 148.50 90.00 90.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 3,784.69 7,024.69

8 800.00 3,680.00 1,583.28 80.00 280.00 132.00 80.00 80.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 3,405.28 6,285.28

7 700.00 3,220.00 1,385.37 70.00 245.00 115.50 70.00 70.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 3,025.87 5,545.87

6 600.00 2,760.00 1,187.46 60.00 210.00 99.00 60.00 60.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 2,646.46 4,806.46

5 500.00 2,300.00 989.55 50.00 175.00 82.50 50.00 50.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 2,267.05 4,067.05

4 400.00 1,840.00 791.64 40.00 140.00 66.00 40.00 40.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 1,887.64 3,327.64

3 300.00 1,380.00 593.73 30.00 105.00 49.50 30.00 30.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 1,508.23 2,588.23

2 200.00 920.00 395.82 20.00 70.00 33.00 20.00 20.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 1,128.82 1,848.82

1 100.00 460.00 197.91 10.00 35.00 16.50 10.00 10.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 749.41 1,109.41

Health Sciences Graduate Tuition and Registration Fees
 

No. of 
Semeste
r Hours

Resident 
Tuition

Non-Resident/Foreign 
Tuition

Designated 
Tuition

Differential 
Designated Tuition

Graduate School 
Services Tuition

Student 
Service Fee Athletic Fee

Library 
Service Fee

Student Center 
Fee

International 
Education Fee

Recreational 
Facility Fee

Medical Service 
Fee

Computer 
Service Fee School Fees

Total Resident 
Charges

Total Non-
Resident/Foreign 

Charges

18 1,800.00 8,280.00 3,562.38 900.00 630.00 198.00 150.00 150.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 7,760.38 14,240.38

17 1,700.00 7,820.00 3,364.47 850.00 595.00 198.00 150.00 150.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 7,377.47 13,497.47

16 1,600.00 7,360.00 3,166.56 800.00 560.00 198.00 150.00 150.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 6,994.56 12,754.56

15 1,500.00 6,900.00 2,968.65 750.00 525.00 198.00 150.00 150.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 6,611.65 12,011.65

14 1,400.00 6,440.00 2,770.74 700.00 490.00 198.00 140.00 140.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 6,208.74 11,248.74

13 1,300.00 5,980.00 2,572.83 650.00 455.00 198.00 130.00 130.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 5,805.83 10,485.83

12 1,200.00 5,520.00 2,374.92 600.00 420.00 198.00 120.00 120.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 5,402.92 9,722.92

11 1,100.00 5,060.00 2,177.01 550.00 385.00 181.50 110.00 110.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 4,983.51 8,943.51

10 1,000.00 4,600.00 1,979.10 500.00 350.00 165.00 100.00 100.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 4,564.10 8,164.10

9 900.00 4,140.00 1,781.19 450.00 315.00 148.50 90.00 90.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 4,144.69 7,384.69

8 800.00 3,680.00 1,583.28 400.00 280.00 132.00 80.00 80.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 3,725.28 6,605.28

7 700.00 3,220.00 1,385.37 350.00 245.00 115.50 70.00 70.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 3,305.87 5,825.87

6 600.00 2,760.00 1,187.46 300.00 210.00 99.00 60.00 60.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 2,886.46 5,046.46

5 500.00 2,300.00 989.55 250.00 175.00 82.50 50.00 50.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 2,467.05 4,267.05

4 400.00 1,840.00 791.64 200.00 140.00 66.00 40.00 40.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 2,047.64 3,487.64

3 300.00 1,380.00 593.73 150.00 105.00 49.50 30.00 30.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 1,628.23 2,708.23

2 200.00 920.00 395.82 100.00 70.00 33.00 20.00 20.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 1,208.82 1,928.82

1 100.00 460.00 197.91 50.00 35.00 16.50 10.00 10.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 789.41 1,149.41

Doctoral Tuition and Registration Fees
No. of 

Semeste
r Hours

Resident 
Tuition

Non-Resident/Foreign 
Tuition

Designated 
Tuition

Differential 
Designated Tuition

Graduate School 
Services Tuition

Student 
Service Fee Athletic Fee

Library 
Service Fee

Student Center 
Fee

International 
Education Fee

Recreational 
Facility Fee

Medical Service 
Fee

Computer 
Service Fee School Fees

Total Resident 
Charges

Total Non-
Resident/Foreign 

Charges

18 1,800.00 8,280.00 3,562.38 144.00 630.00 198.00 150.00 150.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 7,004.38 13,484.38

17 1,700.00 7,820.00 3,364.47 136.00 595.00 198.00 150.00 150.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 6,663.47 12,783.47

16 1,600.00 7,360.00 3,166.56 128.00 560.00 198.00 150.00 150.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 6,322.56 12,082.56

15 1,500.00 6,900.00 2,968.65 120.00 525.00 198.00 150.00 150.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 5,981.65 11,381.65

14 1,400.00 6,440.00 2,770.74 112.00 490.00 198.00 140.00 140.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 5,620.74 10,660.74

13 1,300.00 5,980.00 2,572.83 104.00 455.00 198.00 130.00 130.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 5,259.83 9,939.83

12 1,200.00 5,520.00 2,374.92 96.00 420.00 198.00 120.00 120.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 4,898.92 9,218.92

11 1,100.00 5,060.00 2,177.01 88.00 385.00 181.50 110.00 110.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 4,521.51 8,481.51

10 1,000.00 4,600.00 1,979.10 80.00 350.00 165.00 100.00 100.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 4,144.10 7,744.10

9 900.00 4,140.00 1,781.19 72.00 315.00 148.50 90.00 90.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 3,766.69 7,006.69

8 800.00 3,680.00 1,583.28 64.00 280.00 132.00 80.00 80.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 3,389.28 6,269.28

7 700.00 3,220.00 1,385.37 56.00 245.00 115.50 70.00 70.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 3,011.87 5,531.87

6 600.00 2,760.00 1,187.46 48.00 210.00 99.00 60.00 60.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 2,634.46 4,794.46

5 500.00 2,300.00 989.55 40.00 175.00 82.50 50.00 50.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 2,257.05 4,057.05

4 400.00 1,840.00 791.64 32.00 140.00 66.00 40.00 40.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 1,879.64 3,319.64

3 300.00 1,380.00 593.73 24.00 105.00 49.50 30.00 30.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 1,502.23 2,582.23

2 200.00 920.00 395.82 16.00 70.00 33.00 20.00 20.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 1,124.82 1,844.82

1 100.00 460.00 197.91 8.00 35.00 16.50 10.00 10.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 747.41 1,107.41

LLM Program Tuition and Fees

No. of 
Semeste
r Hours

Resident 
Tuition

Non-Resident/Foreign 
Tuition

Designated 
Tuition

Graduate School 
Services Tuition Student Service Fee Athletic Fee

Library 
Service Fee

Student 
Center Fee

International 
Education Fee

Recreational 
Facility Fee

Medical Service 
Fee

Computer 
Service Fee

Law School 
Technology Fee Studet Bar Fee

Total Resident 
Charges

Total Non-
Resident/Foreign 

Charges

18 4,320.00 8,280.00 3,562.38 630.00 198.00 150.00 150.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 50.00 9,430.38 13,390.38

17 4,080.00 7,820.00 3,364.47 595.00 198.00 150.00 150.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 50.00 8,957.47 12,697.47

16 3,840.00 7,360.00 3,166.56 560.00 198.00 150.00 150.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 50.00 8,484.56 12,004.56

15 3,600.00 6,900.00 2,968.65 525.00 198.00 150.00 150.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 50.00 8,011.65 11,311.65

14 3,360.00 6,440.00 2,770.74 490.00 198.00 140.00 140.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 50.00 7,518.74 10,598.74

13 3,120.00 5,980.00 2,572.83 455.00 198.00 130.00 130.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 50.00 7,025.83 9,885.83

12 2,880.00 5,520.00 2,374.92 420.00 198.00 120.00 120.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 50.00 6,532.92 9,172.92

11 2,640.00 5,060.00 2,177.01 385.00 181.50 110.00 110.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 50.00 6,023.51 8,443.51

10 2,400.00 4,600.00 1,979.10 350.00 165.00 100.00 100.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 50.00 5,514.10 7,714.10

9 2,160.00 4,140.00 1,781.19 315.00 148.50 90.00 90.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 50.00 5,004.69 6,984.69

8 1,920.00 3,680.00 1,583.28 280.00 132.00 80.00 80.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 50.00 4,495.28 6,255.28

7 1,680.00 3,220.00 1,385.37 245.00 115.50 70.00 70.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 50.00 3,985.87 5,525.87



6 1,440.00 2,760.00 1,187.46 210.00 99.00 60.00 60.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 50.00 3,476.46 4,796.46

5 1,200.00 2,300.00 989.55 175.00 82.50 50.00 50.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 50.00 2,967.05 4,067.05

4 960.00 1,840.00 791.64 140.00 66.00 40.00 40.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 50.00 2,457.64 3,337.64

3 720.00 1,380.00 593.73 105.00 49.50 30.00 30.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 50.00 1,948.23 2,608.23

2 480.00 920.00 395.82 70.00 33.00 20.00 20.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 50.00 1,438.82 1,878.82

1 240.00 460.00 197.91 35.00 16.50 10.00 10.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 50.00 929.41 1,149.41

Law Tuition and Registration Fees

No. of 
Semeste
r Hours

Resident 
Tuition

Non-Resident/Foreign 
Tuition

Designated 
Tuition

Resident 
Differential 

Designated Tuition

Non-Resident/Foreign 
Differential Designated 

Tuition
Student 

Service Fee Athletic Fee
Library 

Service Fee
Student Center 

Fee
International 
Education Fee

Recreational 
Facility Fee

Medical Service 
Fee

Computer 
Service Fee

Law School 
Technology Fee Studet Bar Fee

Total Resident 
Charges

Total Non-
Resident/Foreign 

Charges

18 4,320.00 8,280.00 3,562.38 3,267.00 3,537.00 198.00 150.00 150.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 50.00 12,067.38 16,297.38

17 4,080.00 7,820.00 3,364.47 3,085.50 3,340.50 198.00 150.00 150.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 50.00 11,447.97 15,442.97

16 3,840.00 7,360.00 3,166.56 2,904.00 3,144.00 198.00 150.00 150.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 50.00 10,828.56 14,588.56

15 3,600.00 6,900.00 2,968.65 2,722.50 2,947.50 198.00 150.00 150.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 50.00 10,209.15 13,734.15

14 3,360.00 6,440.00 2,770.74 2,541.00 2,751.00 198.00 140.00 140.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 50.00 9,569.74 12,859.74

13 3,120.00 5,980.00 2,572.83 2,359.50 2,554.50 198.00 130.00 130.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 50.00 8,930.33 11,985.33

12 2,880.00 5,520.00 2,374.92 2,178.00 2,358.00 198.00 120.00 120.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 50.00 8,290.92 11,110.92

11 2,640.00 5,060.00 2,177.01 1,996.50 2,161.50 181.50 110.00 110.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 50.00 7,635.01 10,220.01

10 2,400.00 4,600.00 1,979.10 1,815.00 1,965.00 165.00 100.00 100.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 50.00 6,979.10 9,329.10

9 2,160.00 4,140.00 1,781.19 1,633.50 1,768.50 148.50 90.00 90.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 50.00 6,323.19 8,438.19

8 1,920.00 3,680.00 1,583.28 1,452.00 1,572.00 132.00 80.00 80.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 50.00 5,667.28 7,547.28

7 1,680.00 3,220.00 1,385.37 1,270.50 1,375.50 115.50 70.00 70.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 50.00 5,011.37 6,656.37

6 1,440.00 2,760.00 1,187.46 1,089.00 1,179.00 99.00 60.00 60.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 50.00 4,355.46 5,765.46

5 1,200.00 2,300.00 989.55 907.50 982.50 82.50 50.00 50.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 50.00 3,699.55 4,874.55

4 960.00 1,840.00 791.64 726.00 786.00 66.00 40.00 40.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 50.00 3,043.64 3,983.64

3 720.00 1,380.00 593.73 544.50 589.50 49.50 30.00 30.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 50.00 2,387.73 3,092.73

2 480.00 920.00 395.82 363.00 393.00 33.00 20.00 20.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 50.00 1,731.82 2,201.82

1 240.00 460.00 197.91 181.50 196.50 16.50 10.00 10.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 50.00 1,075.91 1,310.91

Pharmacy- Professional Program Tuition and Registration Fees

No. of 
Semeste
r Hours

Resident 
Tuition

Non-Resident/Foreign 
Tuition

Designated 
Tuition

Differential 
Designated Tuition Student Service Fee Athletic Fee

Library 
Service Fee

Student 
Center Fee

International 
Education Fee

Recreational 
Facility Fee

Medical Service 
Fee

Computer 
Service Fee School Fees

Total Resident 
Charges

Total Non-
Resident/Foreign 

Charges

18 2,466.00 8,280.00 3,562.38 2,160.00 198.00 150.00 150.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 9,056.38 14,870.38

17 2,329.00 7,820.00 3,364.47 2,040.00 198.00 150.00 150.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 8,601.47 14,092.47

16 2,192.00 7,360.00 3,166.56 1,920.00 198.00 150.00 150.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 8,146.56 13,314.56

15 2,055.00 6,900.00 2,968.65 1,800.00 198.00 150.00 150.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 7,691.65 12,536.65

14 1,918.00 6,440.00 2,770.74 1,680.00 198.00 140.00 140.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 7,216.74 11,738.74

13 1,781.00 5,980.00 2,572.83 1,560.00 198.00 130.00 130.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 6,741.83 10,940.83

12 1,644.00 5,520.00 2,374.92 1,440.00 198.00 120.00 120.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 6,266.92 10,142.92

11 1,507.00 5,060.00 2,177.01 1,320.00 181.50 110.00 110.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 5,775.51 9,328.51

10 1,370.00 4,600.00 1,979.10 1,200.00 165.00 100.00 100.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 5,284.10 8,514.10

9 1,233.00 4,140.00 1,781.19 1,080.00 148.50 90.00 90.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 4,792.69 7,699.69

8 1,096.00 3,680.00 1,583.28 960.00 132.00 80.00 80.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 4,301.28 6,885.28

7 959.00 3,220.00 1,385.37 840.00 115.50 70.00 70.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 3,809.87 6,070.87

6 822.00 2,760.00 1,187.46 720.00 99.00 60.00 60.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 3,318.46 5,256.46

5 685.00 2,300.00 989.55 600.00 82.50 50.00 50.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 2,827.05 4,442.05

4 548.00 1,840.00 791.64 480.00 66.00 40.00 40.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 2,335.64 3,627.64

3 411.00 1,380.00 593.73 360.00 49.50 30.00 30.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 1,844.23 2,813.23

2 274.00 920.00 395.82 240.00 33.00 20.00 20.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 1,352.82 1,998.82

1 137.00 460.00 197.91 120.00 16.50 10.00 10.00 75.00 3.00 50.00 35.00 103.00 104.00 861.41 1,184.41

Incidental fees:

Registration Reinstatement Fee:  Students seeking to be reinstated after being purged from classes will be assessed a $150.00 reinstatement fee.

Parking Decals:  $40/Semester (Students paying charge for Spring semesters are not responsible for Summer terms)
Students in the School of Communication will be assessed an additional $100/semester technology fee

Drop & Add Fee:  Students changing classes after initial payment of tuition and fees will be assessed a $40.00 Change of Program fee.  

Orientation Fee:  All 1st time students at TSU will be assessed a $30.00 fee.

Installment Handling Charge:  Students electing to pay their tuition on the installment plan will be assessed a $52.00 handling fee.
Laboratory Fee:  Course and Laboratory Fees are charged for certain classes.  Please check the current Bulletin.
Late Registration Fee:  Failure to complete registration before the first class day, will result in a $152.00 late fee.

Property Deposit Fee:  All new students are required to maintain a general property deposit of $10.00 in the first semester.
SEVIS Fee:  All International Students will be assessed a $50.00 fee.


	Grad

